36V and 18V
Cordless Circular Saws
C3606DUM /
C1806DUM
High power,
precise cuts.
Discover our new
cordless circular saws.
Guide rail compatible
Fast stopping brake and
kickback protection
Innovative Deep Cut Technology
Developing innovative technologies in Japan since 1948.
HiKOKI Nederland
Follow us on our socials and
never miss out on HiKOKI news.
hikoki-powertools.nl
Pull to
Lock
Rotate
Expand your circular saw with
our guide rails GR800 or GR1600.
Explore a variety of accessories to boost your precision.
Description Art.no.
Guide rail GR800 4100071
Guide rail GR1600 4100072
Carrier bag for guide rail GR1600 379259
Connector for guide rail 4100080
Miter fence 379264
Steel screw clamp 711237
Steel lever clamp 711238
Deep Cut Technology allows you to make cuts
up to 66 mm with a saw blade of just 165 mm.
Even with a guide rail attached it’s still able to
reach a 61 mm cutting depth!
Deep Cut Technology.
Always a
perfect finish.
The rotatable and lockable dust ejection nozzle
assures high flexibility and a dust-free jobsite.
Dust-free at
a turn and pull.
Precision in
every single cut.
Discover our new C3606DUM and C1806DUM circular saws, embodying cutting-edge
precision with Innovative Deep Cut Technology and guide rail compatibility.
1 Weight according to EPTA-2004 procedure.
2 Standard accessories vary by country or area.
C3606DUM / C1806DUM
Cordless Circular Saws
Versions2
KSC3606DUMWP1Z:  2x battery BSL36A18X, fastcharger
UC18YSL3, saw blade wood 165 mm,
hex bar wrench, rip fence, stackable case
HSC IV, 160 cm guide rail, cardboard box
C3606DUMWPZ:  2x battery BSL36A18X, fastcharger
UC18YSL3, saw blade wood 165 mm,
hex bar wrench, rip fence, stackable
case HSC IV
KSC3606DUMWP1Z:  Saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar
wrench, rip fence, stackable case HSC IV,
160 cm guide rail, cardboard box
C3606DUMW2Z:  Saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar
wrench, rip fence, stackable case HSC IV
KSC1806DUMWP1Z:  2x battery BSL1850MA, fastcharger
UC18YSL3, saw blade wood 165 mm,
hex bar wrench, rip fence, stackable case
HSC IV, 160 cm guide rail, cardboard box
C1806DUMWPZ:  2x battery BSL1850MA, fastcharger
UC18YSL3, saw blade wood 165 mm,
hex bar wrench, rip fence, stackable
case HSC IV
KSC1806DUMW21Z:  Saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar
wrench, rip fence, stackable case HSC IV,
160 cm guide rail, cardboard box
C1806DUMW2Z:  Saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar
wrench, rip fence, stackable case HSC IV
C1806DUMW4Z:   Saw blade wood 165 mm, hex bar
wrench, rip fence, cardboard box
Specifications C3606DUM C1806DUM
Voltage 36V 18V
No-load speed 5,600 rpm 4,500 rpm
Saw blade diameter 165 mm 165 mm
Mount hole diameter 20 mm 20 mm
Max. cutting depth 90° 66 mm 66 mm
Max. cutting depth 45° 43 mm 43 mm
Max. cutting depth 90°
on guide rail
61 mm 61 mm
Bevel capacity 0° - 45° 0° - 45°
Brushless motor
Motor modes 3 (silent,
medium, high)
2
(silent, high)
Guide rail compatibility
Deep Cut Technology
Brake
LED light
Soft start
Constant speed control
Kickback protection
Vacuum cleaner port
Dimensions (L x W x H) 314 x 198 x 263 mm 314 x 198 x 263 mm
Weight with battery1 4.1 kg 3.9 kg
Mode High Medium Silent
Status of
indicator lamp
No-load speed
C3606DUM 5,600 /min. 4,300 /min. 2,000 /min.
No-load speed
C1806DUM 4,300 /min. - 2,000 /min.
1
2
3
MODE 1
2
3
MODE 1
2
3
MODE
*Applies to C3606DUM. C1806DUM has two speed modes.
Three* speed modes for the best results:
• High:  Fast and powerful cuts
• Medium:   Smooth finishing with constant speed
• Silent: Highest control and low noise
Compatible with
Mafell and Bosch.
Compatible with
HiKOKI, Hilti, Metabo,
Festool,  Milwaukee,
and Makita.
61 mm
Our C3607DB’s fast-stopping brake and
proactive kick-back protection ensure seamless
safety and enduring precision, boosting your
success with reliable and controlled cuts.
Built-in safety
for every project.